Oppland Skikrets
BREDDESAMLING

Beitostglen 17-18. september 2016

Navn

Andrea Lundene Solbrekken

Hilde Kristine Flenes Ulven
Vegard Thon

Martin Bjerke

Oscar Smogeli Opsann
Andrea Strgm Ruud
Karoline Vist

Martinius Gran

Sindre Overen Syvertsen
Engebret Narum

Maria Heggheim Berge
Andreas Heggheim Berge
Bastian Nikolai Hoel
Syver Narum

Ylva Sgrlie Nereng

Julie Grgndalen

Imre Sagbakken Myrland
Jonas Hoelsveen

Karsten Grgnnerud
Synne Bollingmo

Malin Hoelsveen
Mathias Hoelsveen
Hedda Nyhagen
Christian Thon Christensen
Tobias Gigstad Bergene

Vilde Marie Thon Christensen

Casper Thomsen
Emil Solan Gorset
Simen Gammelmo
Torstein Skattebo
Havard Rudi
Magnus Jetlund
Natascha Silber
Mia Emilie Berntsen
Hedda Magnussen
Jessica Silber

Iselin Kjeldsberg
Niklas Olai Hagali
Ane Robgle Fegri
Martin Jgrstad Ringli

Klubb

Bagn IL

Eina Sportsklubb
Etnedal skilag
Follebu Skiklubb
Follebu Skiklubb
Gjgvik Skiklubb
Gj@vik Skiklubb
Kolbukameratene IL
Kolbukameratene IL
Kolbukameratene IL
Kolbukameratene IL
Kolbukameratene IL
Kolbukameratene IL
Kolbukameratene IL
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Raufoss IL langrenn
Rogne IL

Skrautval IL
Skrautval IL
Skrautval IL

Svea Skilag
Svea Skilag
Svea Skilag
Ser-Fron IL
Ser-Fron IL
Ser-Fron IL
Vind IL
Vind IL
Vind IL
Vind IL
Vind IL

@ystre Slidre IL
@ystre Slidre IL
@ystre Slidre IL

Gren
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Alpint
Alpint
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn
Langrenn

Fadt
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2001
2001
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2001
2003
2004
2004
2005
2002
2005
2005



